
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JUN-2021

14-JUL-2021 12:3207-JUL-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60766059

Total Members 2318

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,34,790

Total Refund Advance      15,22,787

          4,694Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,066

Unexempted

      41,57,577

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 132
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       21,681PRAVIN KUMAR
PAHILWAN

        1,250        1,8001343 101086573816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVIN
MACHINDRA
PAHILWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,530PRYAG DUTT
TRIPATHI

        1,166        1,6801344 101667910768 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PRAYAG
DUTT
TRIPATHI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,838
PREM  SINGH         1,250        2,4331345 100529534323 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,279
PREM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,183 - -

       23,211
PREM  SINGH         1,250        1,8591346 101035173963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PREM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        9,634
PREM  SINGH           743        1,0711347 100505592417 N.A.

        8,923            13        8,923
PREM  SINGH -

        8,923
            0          328 - -

       22,201PREM
BAHADUR

        1,250        1,8591348
*
10028023417
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PREM

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       21,000
PREM  KUMAR         1,166        1,6801349 100424363841 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PREM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,841PREM SINGH
PAL

        1,250        1,8001350 100280575733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,469PREMBATI
CHANGRA

          916        1,3201351 101308143404 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000PREMBATI

CHANGRA
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       19,950
PREM CHAND         1,166        1,6801352 100280284525 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
PREMCHAND -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        2,227
PRINCE  KUMAR           177          2551353 101284222637 N.A.

        2,121            26        2,121PRINCE
KUMAR

-
        2,121

            0           78 - -

       23,433PRITAM
KUMAR

        1,250        2,4331354 101106269109 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,279PRITAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,183 - -

       16,679
PRITI  MAURYA         1,250        1,8001355 101437364717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITI
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       61,270
PRITI  SHARMA         1,250        1,8001356 100286201213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,870
PRIYABRAT         1,225        1,7641357 100512000974 N.A.

       14,700             0       14,700
PRIYABRAT -

       14,700
            0          539 - -

       15,625PRIYANJALI
DAGA

          891        1,2841358 101704349450 N.A.
       10,700             6       10,700PRIYANJALI

DAGA
-

       10,700
            0          393 - -

       16,264
PRIYANKA         1,250        1,8901359 101693453655 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,748
PRIYANKA -

       15,000
            0          640 - -

       26,680PRIYANKA
AGRAWAL

        1,250        1,8001360 101377907223 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

AGRAWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,692
PUNIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001361 101350853200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUNIT
KUMAR

Others
       15,000

            0          550 Others -

       23,238PUNIT KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,8591362 101064868086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PUNIT

KUMAR OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        4,440PUNYA NAND
THAKUR

          247          3551363 101693453601 N.A.
        2,960            25        2,960PUNYA NAND

THAKUR
-

        2,960
            0          108 - -

       27,777PURAN
BAHADUR         1,250        2,2561364 101035174417 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797PURAN
BAHADUR -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -
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       16,328SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8971761 101204497334 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,812

SANJAY
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          647 - -

       19,410SANJAY KUMAR
JAKHWAL

        1,250        2,1051762 100754354555 N.A.
       15,000             2       17,544

SANJAY
KUMAR
JAKHWAL

-
       15,000

            0          855 - -

       23,425SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,4331763 100978171094 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,271SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,183 - -

       40,644SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001764 101083244275 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,622SANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        2,1801765 100647662908 N.A.
       15,000             1       18,170

SANJAY
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          930 - -

       17,591SANJAY KUMAR
MANJHI

        1,250        1,8001766 100753131132 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       51,800SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001767 100445805068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,525SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001768 101131172647 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,980SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250        1,8001769 100333570962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,140SANJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8591770 100625175287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SANJAY
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       41,144SANJAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001771 101685823019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,783SANJAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9441772 100333773123 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,204SANJAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          694 - -

       25,004SANJAY
RAJAVANSHI

        1,250        1,8591773 100519768760 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SANJAY

RAJBANSHI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       19,119
SANJAY  SINGH         1,125        1,6201774 101178376324 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500SANJAY
SINGH

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       26,336
SANJAY  SINGH         1,250        1,8001775 100726788835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,058
SANJAY  SINGH         1,250        1,8001776 100638494784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,153
SANJAY  SINGH         1,250        1,8001777 100334066865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       37,343
SANJAY  SINGH         1,250        1,8001778 100332753860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,336
SANJAY  YADAV         1,250        1,8001779 100332760189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,708SANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001780 101284222277 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,785SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001781 100007967331 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,685VIRU KUMAR
CHOUHAN

          765        1,1012201 101693474573 N.A.
        9,178             0        9,178

VEERU -
        9,178

            0          336 - -

       19,203VENGALA
SRINU

        1,250        1,8002202 101208218784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VENGALA

SRINU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,490VIBHANSHU
PRASAD

        1,249        1,7992203 100988809667 N.A.
       14,993             5       14,993VIBHANSHU

PRASAD
-

       14,993
            0          550 - -

       16,679
VICKY         1,250        1,8592204 100528775211 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,705VIDHI
CHAURASIA

        1,083        1,5602205 101361783230 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000VIDHI

CHAURASIA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       21,077VIDYANAND
JHA

        1,183        1,7042206 101130078686 N.A.
       14,200             0       14,200VIDYANAND

JHA
-

       14,200
            0          521 - -

       18,824
VIJAY         1,250        1,8992207 101261311260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,828
VIJAY -

       15,000
            0          649 - -

        6,363
VIJAY  KUMAR           353          5092208 100512327880 N.A.

        4,242            22        4,242VIJAY
KUMAR

-
        4,242

            0          156 - -

       26,336VIJAY
BAHADUR

        1,250        1,8002209
*
10040341519
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,748
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002210 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,336
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,8592211

*
10040342699
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

VIJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        7,746
VIJAY  KUMAR           430          6202212 101132525635 N.A.

        5,164            20        5,164
VIJAY KUMAR -

        5,164
            0          190 - -

       24,114VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

        1,250        1,8002213 101299212551 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,433VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,4332214 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,279VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,183 - -

        7,746VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

          645          9302215 100946074816 N.A.
        7,746            15        7,746VIJAY KUMAR

TIWARI
-

        7,746
            0          285 - -

       16,679VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,8592216 100404085753 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       14,895VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

        1,169        1,6832217 101437364304 N.A.
       14,028             4       14,028VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

       14,028
            0          514 - -

       25,689VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8592218 101006384639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,782
VIJAY  PAL           946        1,3632219 100403433905 N.A.

       11,360             8       11,360
VIJAY PAL -

       11,360
            0          417 - -

       28,144VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002220 101241704088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,323VIJAY CHAUBEY
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,8002221 100403564557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
SHANKAR
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,017
VIJAY  SHARMA           927        1,3352222 100412477736 N.A.

       11,125             5       11,125VIJAY
SHARMA

-
       11,125

            0          408 - -
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